
MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS
Week 1 Time Field Away Home
Saturday, September 09, 2023 1:00 PM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG Rams at MSG 49ers
Saturday, September 09, 2023 3:00 PM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG Raiders at MSG Chargers
Week 2
Saturday, September 16, 2023 9:00 AM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG Rams at MSG Raiders
Saturday, September 16, 2023 11:00 AM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG Chargers at MSG 49ers
Week 3
Saturday, September 23, 2022 1:00 PM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG Rams at MSG Chargers
Saturday, September 23, 2022 3:00 PM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG Raiders at MSG 49ers
Week 4
Saturday, September 30, 2023 1:00 PM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG 49ers at MSG Rams
Saturday, September 30, 2023 3:00 PM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG Chargers at MSG Raiders
Week 5
Saturday, October 07, 2023 1:00 PM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG 49ers at MSG Chargers
Saturday, October 07, 2023 3:00 PM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG Raiders at MSG Rams
Week 6
Saturday, October 14, 2023 9:00 AM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG Raiders at MSG 49ers
Saturday, October 14, 2023 11:00 AM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG Chargers at MSG Rams
Week 7
Saturday, October 21, 2023 9:00 AM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG Raiders at MSG Rams
Saturday, October 21, 2023 11:00 AM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG 49ers at MSG Chargers
Week 8 - PLAYOFF SATURDAY (TENTATIVE)
Saturday, October 28, 2023 (Game 1) 9:00 AM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG #3 Seed at MSG #2 Seed
Saturday, October 28, 2023 (Game 2) 11:00 AM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG #4 Seed at MSG #1 Seed
Week 9 - SUPER SATURDAY (TENTATIVE)
Saturday, November 4, 2023 11:00 AM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG Loser G2 at MSG Loser G1
Week 10 - CHAMPIONSHIP SATURDAY (TENTATIVE)
Saturday, November 11, 2023 1:00 PM Field 4 SENIOR (By Main Entrance) MSG Winner G1 at MSG Winner G2


